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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Kuznetsov276
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.250 8.9009.675 37.275
2 2 1 8 1 

1 

Kaiya Thomas285
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.950 9.3259.550 37.225
3T 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Raina Thomas284
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.200 9.2009.375 37.025
6 3 3 3 3 

3 

Asheni Agarwal277
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.275 8.6759.225 36.775
1 1 6 12T 4 

4 

Alexa Price281
Kurt Thomas

8.950 9.125 8.9509.250 36.275
10 4T 5 7 5 

5 

Abigail Draper278
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.950 9.0008.725 36.075
3T 6T 15 6 6 

6 

Sydney Lohr121
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 9.1509.175 35.775
8 11T 7 4 7 

7 

Ava Randol273
Kurt Thomas

8.750 9.125 8.4508.950 35.275
12T 4T 12T 15 8 

8 

Ella Roberts282
Kurt Thomas

9.150 8.350 8.7259.025 35.250
7 11T 10T 10 9 

9 

Addie Sherrin268
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.675 8.8508.550 34.975
11 9 16 9 10 

10 

Mary White126
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 8.7009.025 34.925
14 8 10T 11 11 

11 

Hailey Zurlis274
Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.000 9.1258.950 34.825
12T 13 12T 5 12 

12 

Grace Suerth271
Kurt Thomas

9.000 7.350 8.4759.125 33.950
9 14 8T 14 13 

13 

London Taylor125
Ridgewood Gymnastics

7.800 6.300 8.6758.800 31.575
15 15 14 12T 14 

14 

Julia Macey123
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.300 __.___ 9.4759.300 28.075
5 16 4 1 15 

15 

Elliott Geslani124
Ridgewood Gymnastics

__.___ 8.400 0.0009.125 17.525
16 10 8T 16 16 

16 
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